
use

STATIONERY

Townsend G W, rate elk S P Co, r Oak-
land

Townsend Helen M, widow, r 1161 Di-
visadero

Townsend House, lodgings, 232 Town-
send

Townsend Irving, teacher Public School,
r 191 Delmar

Townsend J, barber, r 32S, 4th
Townsend John, physician, 1001 Va-

lencia
Townsend Louis E, asst auditor First

Nat Bank, r 1525 Clay
Townsend Mary, widow, r 2904 Webster
Townsend Mary A, widow, r 2635 Brod-

erick
Townsend Mary A, widow, r 3174, 24th
Townsend Norman L, lab, r 1356 Geary
Townsend Patrick A, elk John Nashman,

r 610 McAllister
Townsend Rose, widow, r lOOS^a Bu-

chanan
Townsend Sidney J, engr, r 32S4 Folsom
Townsend Thos M, r 400 Octavia
Townsend Wm S (Cal Glace Fruits) r

Berkeley
Townsend's Cal Glace Fruits, 46 Market
Townsley Geo L, Pac Coast agt Cotton

Belt Route, r 80 Pierce
Toy Geo D (Bovee, Toy & Co) r Hotel

Manx
Toy Harvey M, pres Newark Develop-

ment Co, r Alameda
Toy M, waiter, r 85, 11th
Toy Stanley, cond, r 3045 Clement
Tov-Winans Co, real estate, Phelan

Bldg
Toye Wm O, dentist, 1990 Sutter, r 1628

Lake
Toyne Arthur, painter, r 125 Gates
Toyne Cyril, plumber, r 125 Gates
Toyne Frank E, plasterer, r 125 Gates
Toyne Geo W, carp, r 125 Gates
Toynton Henry, groceries, 773, 14th
TOYO KISEN KAISHA (Oriental Steam-

ship Co) William H Avery asst genl
mgr, 4 th floor Western Metropolis
Bank Bldg, 625 Market

TOZER CO. THE
wholesale and retail dealers in wall
paper, wall fabrics, draperies etc, 228
Grant Av, 2d floor, tel Doug-las 1869

Tozer C Walter, pres The Tozer Co, r
1604 Union

Tozer Hannah A, widow, r 1600 Union
Tozer Henry C, millman, r 242 Montana
Tozer Luella, widow, r 1604 Union
Tozer Mary E, widow, r 858 Clayton
Tozer Roy S, bkkpr, r 858 Clayton
Tozi Peter, lab, r 1128 Folsom
Traber Ulrich J, electn, r 2618, 25th
TRABING CHARLES W, atty-at-law, 16

29th, tels Mission 7841 and Mission
1850, r 27 Lobos

Trabucco Antonio, teamster, r 1139
Hampshire

Trabucco Frank, marble wkr, r 135 Park
Trabucco John A (Melia, Trabucco &

Creighton) r 259b 10th
Trabru David, barber, 1118a McAllister
Tracey Andrew, policeman, r 554 Jersey
Tracey Benj F, marine engr, r 1051 Noe
Tracey Chas, fireman, r 900 Visitacion
Tracey Chas Jr, fireman, r 900 Visitacion
Tracey Elmer, examiner Associated

Underwriters, r 1051 Noe
Tracey Emily E, widow, r 127 West Clay
Tracey Frank, laundryman, r 238, 6th
Tracey Frank C, policeman, r 1035 Noe
Tracey Grover C, elk Claims Dept S P

Co, r 493 y2 4th
Tracey John C, bartndr, r 206 Lily

E, carriage trimmer,

P, carriage painter,

S06

206

Cle-
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Tracev Jos
Lily

Tracey Jos
Lily

Tracey Lloyd, mach, r 900 Visitacion Av
Tracey Patrick, solr, r 356, 3d
Tracey Patrick, watchman, r 1990 Fol-

som
Tracey Patrick J, policeman, r 2963, 21st
Tracev Robt E, sec W Loaiza & Co, r

3883 Sacramento
Tracey Wm E, electn, r 2963, 21st
Trachenberg Jacob, shoemkr, 218

ment, r 387, 5th Av
Trachina Frank C, elk, r 285 Pixley
Trachsler Ferdinand, r 29 Hill
Trachsler Frank (The Savarin)

Devisadero
Trachsler Louis, sec, r 29 Hill
Tracy Augusta F, widow, r 1650 Cali-

fornia
Tracy Bernard A (Tracy & Warren) r

257 Duboce Av
Tracy Chas L, mach hand, r 126 Cole-

ridge
Tracy Edmund, r 900 Brannan
Tracy Edw J, salesman, r 634 Fell
Tracy Ellen, widow, r 1220 Laguna
TRACY ENGINEERING CO, engineers,

designers, builders of steam power
plants, agts Nordberg Corliss engines
and air compressors, Edgemoor water
tube boilers, 823-824 Sheldon Bldg,
461 Market, tel Douglas 2669

Tracy Eugene P, r 1507 Filbert
Tracy Frank, mach, r" 41 Brady
Tracy Fredk W, janitor, r 2917 Octavia
Tracy Geo, policeman, r 317 Florida
Tracy Geo A, proofreader Call
Tracy Geo A, porter, r 257 Duboce Av
Tracy Grover S, elk, r 2295, 15th
Tracy Hannah, widow, r 634 Fell
Tracy Harold, elk, r 2659 Howard
Tracy Harry, dept mgr W W Montague

& Co, r 176, 3d
Tracy Harry G, salesman Rudgear-

Merle Co, r Berkeley
Tracy Hayden H, pres Tracy Engineer-

ing Co, r Berkeley
Tracy Henry, glasswkr, r 87 Bartlett
Tracy Jas, sewer bldr, r 140 Wood
Tracy Jas J, car repr, r 80 Clara
Tracy John F, insp Bd Pub Wks, r 3818

23d
Tracy John H, elk S P Co, r 2659 Howard
Tracy John H, gardener, r 3340 Bu-

chanan
Tracy John W, bartndr. r 665 Hayes
Tracy Jos L, hoseman Engine 14, r 634

Fell
Tracv Leslie S, salesman Moore-Watson

Dry Goods Co, r 2295, 15th
Tracy Lizzie A, widow, r 2608a Sutter
Tracy_ Mary, widow, r 225 Parnassus Av
Tracy Mary E, widow, r 370 Shotwell
Tracy Matthew C, engr, r 2020 Howard
Tracy Michael, coal, 4193, 24th, r 554

Jersey
Tracy Patrick, cementwkr, r 84, 29th
Tracy Phillip, salesman Emporium, r

610 Geary
Tracy Raymond J, miner, r 574. 3d
Tracy Robt C, piledriver, r 1046a Hamp-

shire
Tracy Seth W, elk, r 370 Shotwell
Tracy Stephen W, salesman D M Ferry

& Co, 340 Sansome
Tracy Theodore F, cashier Gladding, Mc-

Bean & Co, r 1650 California
Tracy Thos E, mattressmkr, r 665 Hayes
Tracy Wm A, janitor, r 2917 Octavia
Tracy Wrm B, r 618 Golden Gate Av
Tracy Wm E, bkkpr, r 401 Fair Oaks
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